
488,000 SWP 6 88,800 DFN 11 42,800 QPE 66 28,800 ANV 222 14,800 QRV 555 14,800 NED. 1111 13,800 BSP 5555 11,800

VPJ 1 388,800 KGD 6 88,800 33,800 BSK 77 32,800 NEG 222 14,800 BSD 666 18,800 CFD 1111 13,800 MDY. 5555 10,800

QTV. 1 388,000 98,800 MDV. 22 26,800 SWN 77 30,800 PMB. 222 15,800 TDB. 666 15,800 SMT 1111 14,800 ANH. 5555 10,800

VPG 2 118,000 VQA 7 98,800 DFE. 22 27,800 KGC 77 29,800 DFN 222 14,800 APD 666 17,800 KGD 1111 13,800 DFA. 5555 10,800

BSP 2 108,000 BSP 7 96,800 RBA 22 26,800 WKE.. 88 43,800 12,800 KGD 666 16,800 VPB 2222 11,800 RBA 5555 10,800

QPE 2 99,800 188,000 BQY. 33 68,000 VPL 88 42,800 12,800 VQD 777 21,800 VQD 2222 11,800 VPM 6666 15,800

VQD 3 118,000 VPL 8 118,000 NEB. 33 35,800 VCP. 88 39,800 R 17,800 BGN.. 777 20,800 PQG. 2222 10,800 PRW 6666 14,800

BSK 3 108,000 BKD. 8 108,000 DFJ 33 35,800 BSP 88 39,800 WPL.. 333 23,800 WBJ.. 888 33,800 SJG. 2222 10,800 KGD 6666 13,800

DFB. 3 98,800 KFS. 8 88,800 TDB. 33 35,800 KFT. 88 38,800 VPE 333 23,800 VNU 888 31,800 RBA 2222 10,800 SJN 6666 14,800

VMQ. 4 48,800 SJL 8 108,000 VPQ 44 13,800 DFJ 88 38,800 BSP 333 22,800 RBA 888 28,800 CFE 2222 10,800 VPL 7777 16,800

QDC 4 48,800 JEV. 8 168,000 VLU. 55 28,800 VFT.. 99 42,800 QPE 333 22,800 TDC 888 26,800 VLR. 3333 14,800 VQE 7777 15,800

788,000 NEH 8 108,000 RAV. 55 30,800 SWP 99 42,800 AGV.. 333 21,800 QPE 888 27,800 VMQ. 3333 14,800 BSD 7777 15,800

GG# 5 788,000 APE 8 128,000 QPD. 55 26,800 CFE 99 39,800 *SJB 333 23,800 *VMB 999 28,800 BSJ 3333 13,800 JUD.. 7777 15,800

VMR. 5 128,000 VQD 10 28,800 ANQ. 55 27,800 VNP 111 20,800 VJA. 444 9,800 VPA 999 23,800 BSN 3333 14,800 PRU 7777 15,800

BSE 5 83,800 BSK 10 28,800 PRJ. 55 27,800 RBA 111 19,800 VKE. 444 8,800 VPD 999 23,800 SWP 3333 13,800 VNA. 8888 23,800 R

BSP 5 83,800 NEG 10 27,800 KGD 55 26,800 SJL 111 18,800 SWN 444 7,800 DFB. 999 22,800 RBD 3333 13,800 VNT 8888 22,800

PQK. 5 73,800 WPU. 11 43,800 VPD 66 30,800 CFD 111 17,800 VMY. 555 19,800 ANH. 999 22,800 BSP 4444 8,800 CFE 8888 19,800

KFM. 5 73,800 VPA 11 43,800 VQA 66 30,800 15,800 PRF. 555 14,800 QRV 999 21,800 VMY. 5555 13,800 VPD 9999 20,800

QPE 5 82,800 SMQ. 11 42,800 BMN.. 66 30,800 VPD 222 15,800 SMQ. 555 16,800 PRU 999 21,800 VPD 5555 11,800 VQD 9999 21,800

WEF. 6 89,800 RBA 11 42,800 TDB. 66 29,800 VPL 222 16,800 RBA 555 16,800 BSD 1111 14,800
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488,000 GG# 5 788,000 RB. 18 118,000 28,800 63,800 VE. 828 18,800 FG 2332 4,500 FG 5757 4,300 R

788,000 188,000 FG 29 55,800 MK. 50 48,800 FG 118 26,800 FG 2233 8,800 FG 5522 4,300 9,800

ANU 112 2,800 VNM 232 2,800 VNQ 525 2,500 VNT 881 2,500 BSD 2223 2,500 VNQ 3535 2,500 ANU 8000 2,800 RBA 8998 2,800

RBA 119 2,500 ANU 262 2,800 VNT 585 2,500 RBA 929 2,800 FG 2332 4,500 BSE 3535 2,800 RBA 8181 2,800 ANU 9009 2,800

BSD 122 2,500 VNU 282 2,800 BSD 616 2,800 ANU 991 2,500 RBA 2626 2,800 PRP 3535 2,500 VNT 8228 2,800 BSF 9191 2,800

BSE 155 2,500 BSD 292 2,800 RBA 638 2,500 BSE 993 2,300 ANU 2628 2,800 BSE 3636 2,800 RBA 8338 2,800 PRP 9339 2,800

PRP 163 2,300 RBA 328 2,500 RBA 656 2,500 MEB 998 2,800 RBA 2882 2,800 VNT 3888 2,800 BSD 8383 2,800 VNT 9595 2,800

BSE 171 2,800 BSE 363 2,800 VNM 676 2,800 VMR 1119 3,300 PRP 3338 2,300 FG 5522 4,300 VNT 8558 2,800 VNQ 9797 2,500

PRP 171 2,800 RBA 383 2,800 RBA 788 2,500 RBA 1155 2,800 PRP 3366 2,800 FG 5757 4,300 R VNQ 8778 2,500 ANU 9889 2,800

VNT 181 3,300 ANW 383 2,800 ANU 797 2,800 VNM 1166 2,800 RBA 3366 2,800 BSE 6969 2,800 R PRP 8778 2,500 PRP 9898 2,800

QDC 188 2,800 VNU 393 2,800 VNS 800 4,500 VNT 1199 2,800 BSE 3399 2,800 ANU 7007 2,800 ANU 8811 2,800 BSD 9998 2,800

VNT 226 2,800 RBA 393 2,500 BSE 833 2,300 PRP 1228 2,300 RBA 3399 2,800 ANU 7878 2,800 BSD 8998 2,800
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488,000 BSG 40 8,800 BSK 98 14,800 BSG 318 3,800 BSM 838 5,500 BSG 1551 3,500 BSM 3311 3,800 BSN 8388 3,800

BSP 2 108,000 BRH. 41 8,800 BSJ 108 3,800 BSH 323 4,800 BSG 866 3,800 BSL 1616 4,300 BSJ 3333 13,800 BSK 8686 4,800

BSK 3 108,000 BRL. 46 9,800 BSJ 112 3,800 BSP 328 3,800 BSL 877 3,500 BSM 1881 3,800 BSN 3333 14,800 BSL 8787 3,800

788,000 BSL 47 8,800 BSK 116 4,500 BSP 333 22,800 BSN 878 3,800 BSP 1919 4,300 BSK 3838 4,500 BSN 8822 3,800

BSE 5 83,800 BSA. 48 9,800 BSK 117 4,500 BSL 323 4,800 BSP 880 3,800 BSG 1991 3,800 BSJ 3883 3,800 BSP 8833 3,800

BSP 5 83,800 BSM 49 8,300 BSP 118 9,800 BSK 328 3,800 BSJ 881 3,800 BSJ 2000 3,800 BSL 3939 3,800 BSM 8866 3,800

BSP 7 96,800 BSK 60 10,800 BSM 123 6,500 BSL 366 3,500 BSK 882 3,800 BSH 2020 3,800 BSG 3993 3,800 BSM 8880 3,500

BKD. 8 108,000 BSK 61 8,800 BSP 126 4,300 BSP 500 4,800 BSP 883 3,800 BSK 2112 3,800 BSP 4444 8,800 BSH 8882 3,800

BSK 10 28,800 BSK 62 8,800 BSM 128 4,500 BSM 515 3,800 BSH 886 3,500 BSM 2121 3,800 BSJ 5000 4,300 BSG 8883 3,800

BRU. 12 22,800 BSP 63 15,800 BSP 128 4,800 BSP 600 4,300 BSN 889 3,800 BSK 2211 3,800 BSP 5151 3,800 BSP 8889 3,800

BSA. 14 12,800 BMN.. 66 30,800 BSL 131 4,300 BSK 606 3,800 BSP 898 4,800 BSK 2228 3,800 BSP 5555 11,800 BSP 8898 3,800

BRR. 15 26,800 BSD 67 8,800 BSG 191 4,300 BRT 616 4,300 BSP 899 4,800 BSP 2233 4,300 BSN 6000 4,300 BSL 8899 4,800

BSJ 16 16,800 BSP 73 9,800 BSM 202 3,800 BSL 628 3,500 BSK 909 4,300 BSK 2255 3,800 BSN 6006 3,800 BSJ 8988 3,800

BSL 19 22,800 BSP 74 7,800 BSL 218 3,800 BSK 633 3,500 BSP 911 5,800 BSM 2266 3,800 BSH 6116 3,800 BSK 8989 4,300

BSE 20 14,800 BRH. 75 8,800 BSN 223 3,500 BSG 636 3,800 BSP 919 4,800 BSL 2288 4,300 BSN 6888 4,300 BSK 9191 4,300

BSE 21 15,800 BSK 77 32,800 BSH 227 3,500 BSD 666 18,800 BSK 929 3,800 BSH 2299 3,800 BSJ 6996 3,800 BSM 9229 3,800

BSL 24 10,800 BSJ 78 11,800 BSL 232 3,800 BSL 686 3,800 BSP 988 4,800 BSG 2525 3,800 BSG 7171 3,800 BSH 9292 3,800

BSF 26 16,800 BRD. 82 10,800 BSP 238 3,500 BSP 696 3,800 BSK 1000 5,500 BSP 2628 4,800 BSL 7337 3,800 BSK 9393 4,300

BSG 29 13,800 BSJ 84 8,800 BSM 252 3,800 BSP 700 4,300 BSL 1001 4,500 BSJ 2828 6,800 BSD 7777 15,800 BSL 9669 3,800

BKS.. 29 13,800 BSP 88 39,800 BSJ 272 3,800 BSL 747 3,800 BSD 1111 14,800 BSK 2828 6,800 BSG 7878 3,800 BSN 9696 4,500

BSG 31 16,800 BSE 91 12,800 BSL 282 3,800 BGN.. 777 20,800 BSM 1118 4,300 BSG 2882 3,800 BSM 7979 3,800 BSH 9888 3,800

BQY. 33 68,000 BSK 92 9,800 BSK 288 6,800 BSJ 778 3,800 BSJ 1122 4,300 BSL 3113 4,300 BSP 8008 3,800 BSL 9933 3,800

BSP 35 11,800 BSK 95 12,800 BSK 298 3,500 BSG 786 4,800 BSK 1199 3,800 BSP 3131 4,300 BSK 8188 3,800 BSG 9966 3,800

BSH 37 10,800 BSF 96 19,800 BSK 303 4,300 BSJ 787 3,800 BSP 1221 3,800 BSK 3232 3,800 BSK 8338 4,300 BSG 9993 3,800

BSP 38 12,800 BSF 98 13,800 BSJ 300 4,500 BSH 788 3,500 BSP 1515 3,800
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VPA 12 23,800 QPE 16 16,800 BSE 21 15,800 PRG. 28 23,800 PRH. 32 10,800 VQG 38 13,800 28,800 BSM 49 8,300

VPS 12 24,800 APF 16 16,800 QDD 21 19,800 R PRY 28 23,800 QDA. 32 9,800 BSP 38 12,800 MDW. 42 8,300 KGD 49 7,800

BRU. 12 22,800 23,800 NEH 21 13,800 SYW. 28 22,800 SJL 32 10,800 MDV. 38 12,800 PRJ. 42 8,300 SMU 49 7,800

ANF. 12 22,800 28,800 VPG 23 19,800 KFM. 28 23,800 PQP. 34 8,800 CEU. 38 12,800 APD 42 8,800 MK. 50 48,800

SJL 12 19,800 VMQ. 17 18,800 PRH. 23 17,800 CEN. 28 23,800 QRW 34 7,800 QLF. 38 12,800 VPD 43 8,800 VNL. 50 10,800

KGD 12 19,800 VMU. 17 19,800 VQB 24 10,800 QRW 28 23,800 KGD 34 7,800 QRV 38 12,800 PQK. 43 7,800 PRF. 50 9,800

QCV 12 19,800 MDV. 17 17,800 VQD 24 10,800 FG 29 55,800 APG 34 7,800 QCV 38 12,800 JVU. 43 8,800 DFB. 50 9,800

QRV 13 19,800 NDY. 17 20,800 BSL 24 10,800 VKU. 29 13,800 VQF 35 12,800 DFN 38 12,800 DFJ 43 7,800 KFW. 50 9,800

QCV 13 19,800 RB. 18 118,000 QPD. 24 10,800 BSG 29 13,800 BSP 35 11,800 DFK 38 12,800 R PRN. 45 8,300 VPK 51 9,800

KGA 13 19,800 SWP 18 26,800 SMT 24 10,800 BKS.. 29 13,800 PQP. 35 13,800 AKD. 38 11,800 KGD 45 7,800 PRJ. 51 8,800 R

NEH 13 23,800 KGC 18 25,800 NEH 24 10,800 NED. 29 13,800 QRU. 35 11,800 VNU 39 13,800 VPJ 46 9,800 SMT 51 8,800

VPL 14 12,800 PSA 18 26,800 PQM. 25 10,800 MDU. 29 13,800 APD 35 11,800 QPD. 39 12,800 BRL. 46 9,800 NEH 51 8,800

BSA. 14 12,800 WRJ. 19 23,800 NEH 25 10,800 DFK 29 13,800 SMU 35 11,800 DFJ 39 12,800 SJM 46 9,800 VMA. 52 8,800

PQB. 14 11,800 WVH.. 19 23,800 39,800 SWH. 30 12,800 VMQ. 36 15,800 PRV 39 12,800 VPB 47 8,800 VMR. 52 9,800

KFW. 14 11,800 BSL 19 22,800 WHU.. 26 18,800 ANB. 30 12,800 PRU 36 14,800 VNW 40 9,800 BSL 47 8,800 PQY. 52 8,800

QPE 14 11,800 VQE 20 14,800 WQR. 26 18,800 KFW. 30 12,800 SWP 36 14,800 BSG 40 8,800 SWN 47 7,800 QPE 52 8,800

13,800 BSE 20 14,800 WKD. 26 18,800 WHA. 31 17,800 QRW 36 14,800 PRG. 40 7,800 KGD 47 7,800 PRF. 53 7,800

BRR. 15 26,800 RBA 20 12,800 VPL 26 18,800 VPJ 31 17,800 VMJ. 37 10,800 SWN 40 7,800 VKE. 48 8,300 MDV. 53 7,800

SMQ. 15 19,800 SMU 20 12,800 BSF 26 16,800 BSG 31 16,800 BSH 37 10,800 APG 40 7,800 BSA. 48 9,800 KFM. 53 7,800

QCV 15 19,800 11,800 VPF 27 17,800 DFJ 31 15,800 SMN. 37 10,800 VMW. 41 11,800 MDW. 48 8,300 VJL. 54 8,800

VPL 16 21,800 WDJ. 21 18,800 VQA 27 18,800 PRU 31 14,800 ANF. 37 10,800 VPL 41 11,800 SMQ. 48 8,300 VKT. 54 8,800

BSJ 16 16,800 VPE 21 16,800 NEH 27 15,800 WRU. 32 13,800 MDW. 37 10,800 BRH. 41 8,800 VMT. 49 8,800 SJH. 54 8,800

KGD 16 16,800 VND. 21 16,800 VQB 28 23,800 VPC 32 11,800 PRF. 37 10,800 KFW. 41 7,800

DER17.
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VNW 56 8,800 BSK 62 8,800 WRY. 68 18,800 PRF. 74 7,800 BRD. 82 10,800 NEH 87 10,800 ANY 95 12,800 *MDW 100 10,800

RAW. 56 9,800 QPD. 62 8,500 RAV. 68 15,800 SMU 74 7,800 PRH. 82 10,800 VQF 89 13,800 PRS 95 12,800 VMR. 101 8,800

KGC 56 8,800 WWU. 63 22,800 QCT. 68 14,800 VPL 75 10,800 RAG. 82 11,800 RBA 89 13,800 VPL 96 20,800 R DFM 101 5,800

VND. 57 9,800 VQF 63 15,800 VPD 69 14,800 BRH. 75 8,800 VPL 83 12,800 KGC 89 11,800 VQE 96 20,800 VPL 108 4,800

KFW. 57 8,800 BSP 63 15,800 MEB 69 12,800 RBA 75 9,800 SWM. 83 11,800 VMR. 90 14,800 BSF 96 19,800 BSJ 108 3,800

SJM 57 9,800 QPD. 63 14,800 SJM 69 14,800 ANP. 75 8,800 NEF 83 11,800 VQB 90 12,800 AMU. 96 20,800 VPK 110 3,800

VKF. 58 7,800 QCV 63 14,800 VMU. 70 11,800 ANU 76 10,800 DFK 83 10,800 VQC 90 12,800 MDV. 96 19,800 BSJ 112 3,800

VKT. 58 8,800 DFF. 63 17,800 VND. 70 11,800 BSJ 78 11,800 VPE 84 8,800 PRU 90 11,800 CFE 96 17,800 ANU 112 2,800

PQE. 58 7,800 NEH 63 14,800 VNU 70 11,800 PRH. 78 10,800 BSJ 84 8,800 VQA 91 13,800 PRY 96 19,800 KFK. 113 6,800

VPQ 59 8,800 ANF. 63 14,800 VNY 71 11,800 SWM. 78 11,800 ANV 84 7,800 VQE 91 13,800 VQD 97 10,800 VPL 115 3,800

ANB. 59 8,800 PSA 63 14,800 ANU 71 10,800 VMY. 79 13,800 KFK. 84 9,800 BSE 91 12,800 KFK. 97 12,800 VPJ 116 4,500

KFP. 59 7,800 VNH. 64 8,800 PRP 71 12,800 VPF 79 10,800 SJL 84 7,800 RBA 91 12,800 DFE. 97 10,800 BSK 116 4,500

SMT 59 8,800 PRF. 64 7,800 MEC 71 11,800 QDA. 79 9,800 VNA. 85 11,800 DFJ 91 12,800 DFJ 97 9,800 APA 116 7,800

VPE 60 10,800 ANV 64 7,800 DFL 72 11,800 SWN 79 9,800 ANL. 85 9,800 SWP 91 12,800 APB 97 9,800 BSK 117 4,500

VPH 60 10,800 MED 64 7,800 MDW. 72 11,800 VMU. 80 12,800 QPD. 85 9,800 VJQ. 92 10,800 BSF 98 13,800 FG 118 26,800

BSK 60 10,800 VQF 65 8,800 KFU. 72 10,800 VPC 80 11,800 SJE. 85 9,800 BSK 92 9,800 BSK 98 14,800 VPH 118 11,800

MDY. 60 12,800 SWH. 65 7,800 QPE 72 10,800 SWL. 80 11,800 SJH. 85 9,800 KFW. 92 8,800 TDB. 98 12,800 BSP 118 9,800

PQT. 60 9,800 MDU. 65 7,800 VPK 73 9,800 RBA 80 11,800 VPY 86 15,800 JYA 92 9,800 SJL 98 14,800 MEA. 118 10,800

RBA 60 10,800 ANP. 65 7,800 BSP 73 9,800 QCV 80 11,800 KFW. 86 12,800 CFE 93 11,800 APC 98 13,800 NEG 118 9,800

VQE 61 8,800 VNY 67 8,800 KGC 73 8,800 VKB. 81 11,800 KGD 86 12,800 RBD 93 11,800 MED 98 13,800 CFD 118 8,800

BSK 61 8,800 BSD 67 8,800 RBC 73 8,800 QPE 81 10,800 WRA.. 87 13,800 63,800 VND. 100 9,800 SMT 118 10,800

KFW. 61 7,800 MDU. 67 7,800 VQE 74 7,800 QCV 81 10,800 VQE 87 12,800 VPD 95 12,800 SJL 100 9,800 NEH 118 9,800

VPL 62 9,800 TDB. 67 7,800 BSP 74 7,800 VPK 82 12,800 KFQ. 87 10,800 BSK 95 12,800 PRV 100 9,800
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VPL 119 3,800 RBD 161 3,800 VPS 200 4,800 VPJ 238 3,500 BSK 298 3,500 VMQ. 338 4,800 VPT 575 3,800 RBA 656 2,500

RBA 119 2,500 VNW 163 3,800 QRW 200 3,800 BSP 238 3,500 DFF 298 2,300 APD 338 3,800 APC 575 3,800 VPN 663 3,800

PQS. 119 3,300 BSA 163 2,500 BSM 202 3,800 BRV 238 2,500 BSJ 300 4,500 VPF 363 3,800 VNT 585 2,500 KFP 663 2,800

VPQ 121 4,300 PRP 163 2,300 APD 202 3,800 BSM 252 3,800 BSK 303 4,300 BSE 363 2,800 VNY 600 4,800 VNA. 668 6,800

RBD 121 3,800 APD 163 3,500 VPF 211 3,500 APD 252 3,500 RBD 303 3,800 RBB 363 5,500 BSP 600 4,300 VNM 676 2,800

BSD 122 2,500 VPL 166 3,800 VQB 212 4,500 VPA 262 3,800 VQG 313 5,800 ANE 366 2,800 APD 600 3,800 ANV 676 3,800

VLR. 123 6,800 QRV 168 8,800 QRW 212 3,800 ANU 262 2,800 BSG 318 3,800 VMY 366 2,500 BSK 606 3,800 VQA 686 3,800

BSM 123 6,500 NEH 168 8,800 BSL 218 3,800 VPM 266 3,500 APC 318 3,800 VPM 366 3,500 VQB 616 3,800 BSL 686 3,800

VQA 126 4,800 KGD 168 8,800 APD 218 3,500 VQA 268 3,800 VNW 320 3,300 BSL 366 3,500 BSD 616 2,800 APD 686 3,800

BSP 126 4,300 VQB 171 4,300 VQE 223 3,800 VQE 272 3,800 VLN 322 2,500 VPY 368 3,800 RBC 618 3,800 VMR. 688 7,800

TDE 126 3,800 BSE 171 2,800 BSN 223 3,500 BSJ 272 3,800 VPG 322 3,500 VPL 373 3,800 VQA 626 3,800 VPD 696 4,300

BSM 128 4,500 PRP 171 2,800 VNB 225 2,800 VNU 282 2,800 DFF 322 2,300 APC 373 3,800 VPQ 628 3,500 BSP 696 3,800

BSP 128 4,800 VQD 177 3,500 BRG 225 3,000 BSL 282 3,800 VPY 323 4,800 RBA 383 2,800 BSL 628 3,500 APD 696 3,800

VPL 131 4,500 APD 178 3,500 VNT 226 2,800 VPM 288 6,800 VQA 323 4,800 ANW 383 2,800 VPC 633 3,300 BSP 700 4,300

BSL 131 4,300 VNT 181 3,300 VPB 226 3,800 VQD 288 6,800 BSH 323 4,800 VNU 393 2,800 BSK 633 3,500 APG 727 4,300

VQB 133 4,500 APD 181 4,500 BSH 227 3,500 VQE 288 6,800 BSL 323 4,800 RBA 393 2,500 VPB 636 3,800 VNW 737 3,800

VPY 138 5,500 RBD 181 3,800 DFM 228 4,800 APD 288 6,300 APC 323 3,800 VMR 488 2,800 BSG 636 3,800 VPP 747 4,300

VNR 151 3,800 VPT 188 6,800 TDE 228 4,300 BSK 288 6,800 BSP 328 3,800 VPB 500 5,500 VKP 638 2,800 BSL 747 3,800

VPB 151 3,800 QDC 188 2,800 QRW 228 4,300 NEH 288 6,300 BSK 328 3,800 BSP 500 4,800 VNW 638 3,500 VPK 767 3,800

QRW 151 3,800 VQE 191 4,500 VNM 232 2,800 BSD 292 2,800 RBA 328 2,500 VPD 505 3,800 VPF 638 3,500 PRR 767 4,300

VMT 155 2,800 BSG 191 4,300 VPD 232 4,300 RBD 292 3,800 VPD 331 3,500 BSM 515 3,800 RBA 638 2,500 QRW 778 3,800

BSE 155 2,500 RBD 191 3,800 BSL 232 3,800 VNE 298 2,300 VNW 332 3,300 VNQ 525 2,500 VPK 656 3,800 BSJ 778 3,800

APD 161 3,500 VPE 199 3,800 VPD 238 3,800 VPM 298 3,500
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VNM 786 5,800 VQA 858 3,800 BSP 899 4,800 VND 988 4,300 VPS 1110 3,500 VPG 1177 3,800 BSP 1515 3,800 VQC 1888 4,500

VPY 786 5,800 VQB 866 3,800 BSK 909 4,300 BSP 988 4,800 APC 1112 3,500 RBD 1177 3,800 VPD 1551 3,800 BSP 1919 4,300

BSG 786 4,800 BSG 866 3,800 QRW 909 3,800 VQE 989 4,800 VMR. 1113 5,300 VPG 1188 5,800 BSG 1551 3,500 BSG 1991 3,800

BSJ 787 3,800 BRM 877 2,800 VQA 911 6,800 VPQ 990 3,800 R VQG 1113 4,300 VNT 1199 2,800 PRR 1551 3,500 VQB 1999 3,500

APG 787 3,800 BSL 877 3,500 BSP 911 5,800 APD 990 3,500 VPN 1116 3,800 BSK 1199 3,800 VPY 1616 4,300 BSJ 2000 3,800

BSH 788 3,500 VPP 878 4,800 VPT 919 5,800 ANU 991 2,500 ANE 1116 2,800 APD 1199 3,500 BSL 1616 4,300 VQD 2020 3,800

RBA 788 2,500 BSN 878 3,800 BSP 919 4,800 QRW 991 3,500 VPB 1117 3,800 QPE 1212 4,500 APD 1616 3,800 BSH 2020 3,800

ANU 797 2,800 BSP 880 3,800 QRW 919 4,800 VPE 993 3,500 VNA. 1118 4,800 VQE 1221 3,800 VQE 1661 3,800 VQG 2112 4,500

VNS 800 4,500 VNT 881 2,500 VPD 929 4,300 BSE 993 2,300 BSM 1118 4,300 BSP 1221 3,800 VQF 1661 3,800 BSK 2112 3,800

QRW 800 4,800 BSJ 881 3,800 BSK 929 3,800 VQB 996 5,500 APG 1118 4,300 APD 1221 3,500 DFF 1668 2,300 APD 2112 3,800

APD 808 4,300 VMU 882 2,500 RBA 929 2,800 VND 997 2,300 VMR 1119 3,300 VMR 1228 2,800 VPY 1668 3,800 VPM 2121 4,300

SMP. 818 5,500 VQD 882 3,800 VQB 933 3,500 VLG 997 2,500 VNH 1119 2,300 PRP 1228 2,300 VQA 1668 3,800 BSM 2121 3,800

PRV 818 5,500 BSK 882 3,800 VPE 938 3,800 VJE 997 2,800 APD 1119 3,800 DFF 1288 2,300 VPY 1688 3,800 VNY 2200 3,500

APG 822 3,500 VPN 883 3,800 VQF 939 3,800 CEN 997 3,000 BSJ 1122 4,300 VPS 1288 3,800 TDE 1717 3,800 BSK 2211 3,800

VE. 828 18,800 BSP 883 3,800 APE 939 3,800 MEB 998 2,800 VPG 1133 3,800 TDD 1288 3,800 APG 1717 3,800 VQA 2223 3,500

SWN 828 5,500 ANP 883 2,500 VQA 959 3,800 VMY. 1000 6,300 VPD 1155 3,800 DFH 1313 6,800 VPS 1771 3,800 APG 2223 3,500

VPD 833 3,500 BSH 886 3,500 VNR 966 3,500 VPE 1000 5,500 RBA 1155 2,800 RBC 1313 5,800 R APD 1771 3,500 BSD 2223 2,500

BSE 833 2,300 BSN 889 3,800 VNW 966 3,800 BSK 1000 5,500 VNM 1166 2,800 APG 1331 3,800 VQF 1818 6,300 KFS 2223 2,500

VMR. 838 7,800 VPP 898 5,500 ANV 966 3,800 APD 1000 4,500 VPA 1168 3,500 VPD 1333 3,300 CFD 1818 5,500 VLS 2226 2,800

VNU 838 5,800 BSP 898 4,800 RBD 966 3,500 BSL 1001 4,500 VPJ 1168 3,500 VPM 1333 3,500 KGC 1818 5,800 VNW 2226 3,300

BSM 838 5,500 APD 898 4,300 VQE 969 3,800 VPF 1010 5,800 VQE 1168 3,800 VPQ 1515 3,800 BSM 1881 3,800 VPJ 2226 3,500

VPB 848 3,500 VPN 899 5,800 APC 969 3,800 VPD 1100 3,500 TDD 1168 3,800
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BSK 2228 3,800 BSG 2525 3,800 RBA 2882 2,800 ANV 3232 3,800 VQG 3388 4,800 BSJ 3883 3,800 BSN 6000 4,300 VPJ 6655 3,800

VQA 2233 4,300 VPY 2552 3,800 ANX 2882 3,800 VMD 3233 2,500 RBD 3388 4,300 VNT 3888 2,800 BSN 6006 3,800 VQE 6663 3,500

BSP 2233 3,800 RBA 2626 2,800 VPB 2929 3,800 VPB 3233 3,500 APG 3388 4,300 VQA 3888 4,500 VQB 6116 3,800 ANE 6663 2,800

FG 2233 8,800 VMU. 2628 5,800 VQA 2992 3,800 VPQ 3288 3,500 VPK 3399 3,800 VPM 3939 4,300 BSH 6116 3,800 VQE 6668 3,800

BSK 2255 3,800 BSP 2628 4,800 RBB 2992 4,500 DFF 3288 2,300 BSE 3399 2,800 BSL 3939 3,800 VQA 6161 3,800 VQB 6699 3,800

VPM 2255 3,800 ANU 2628 2,800 KFK. 3000 4,800 VPY 3311 3,800 RBA 3399 2,800 APC 3939 3,800 VPM 6226 4,300 APC 6699 3,800

BSM 2266 3,800 VPY 2662 3,800 VPA 3000 3,800 BSM 3311 3,800 VNQ 3535 2,500 VNW 3993 3,800 APC 6226 3,800 EV 6866 5,800

APC 2266 3,800 QDD 2662 4,300 VPA 3003 3,800 PRR 3311 4,300 BSE 3535 2,800 BSG 3993 3,800 VQD 6262 3,800 RBC 6868 4,300

VMR. 2288 6,800 VPQ 2688 3,800 VQA 3030 3,800 VND 3313 2,300 PRP 3535 2,500 VMD 3999 2,500 BRY 6333 2,500 VPK 6886 4,300

BSL 2288 4,300 VMT. 2727 5,300 BSL 3113 4,300 VPE 3322 3,800 VPC 3636 3,800 VMW 3999 2,500 VPQ 6333 3,500 RBD 6886 3,800

ANX 2288 4,300 NEH 2727 4,500 APG 3113 3,800 VPM 3323 3,500 BSE 3636 2,800 VPY 5000 4,300 VPY 6333 3,500 VQD 6888 4,500

VPG 2299 3,800 KGD 2727 4,500 VKE 3118 2,800 VQA 3328 3,500 VQA 3663 3,800 BSJ 5000 4,300 APD 6333 3,500 BSN 6888 4,300

BSH 2299 3,800 SMU 2727 4,500 VND 3118 2,300 VMW 3332 2,300 QDD 3663 4,300 RBD 5000 4,300 VPJ 6336 4,300 BSE 6969 2,800 R

VMQ. 2323 5,500 VPY 2772 3,800 VQF 3131 4,300 VQA 3332 3,500 VPL 3737 3,800 VPT 5005 3,800 APG 6336 3,800 VQF 6969 3,800

SWP 2323 4,800 APC 2772 3,800 BSP 3131 4,300 VQB 3338 3,800 VPS 3737 3,800 VPG 5050 3,800 VQD 6363 4,500 APD 6969 3,800

RBC 2323 4,500 BSK 2828 6,800 VPB 3133 3,500 PRP 3338 2,300 TDD 3737 4,300 VPT 5115 3,800 APG 6363 4,300 VPS 6996 3,800

FG 2332 4,500 VMY. 2828 9,800 R APD 3223 3,800 VPL 3355 3,800 VQD 3773 3,800 VQA 5151 3,800 R VPN 6388 3,500 BSJ 6996 3,800

APD 2332 3,800 BSJ 2828 6,800 VMT 3228 2,500 VPM 3366 3,800 VQA 3833 3,500 BSP 5151 3,800 VKB 6388 2,800 VPD 7000 4,300

VMU 2333 2,500 KFW. 2828 6,800 VPA 3228 3,500 PRP 3366 2,800 VMY. 3838 4,800 ANV 5511 3,800 VGW 6388 2,800 VPG 7007 3,800

ANH 2333 2,500 SWM. 2828 6,800 RAS 3228 2,800 RBA 3366 2,800 BSK 3838 4,500 FG 5522 4,300 VPB 6611 3,500 ANU 7007 2,800

VPY 2388 3,800 VPY 2882 3,800 VQB 3232 3,800 VPM 3377 3,800 APD 3838 3,800 FG 5757 4,300 R VPK 6622 3,800 VPT 7070 3,800

VPY 2525 3,800 BSG 2882 3,800 BSK 3232 3,800 APC 3377 3,800 VPJ 3883 4,300 VQD 6000 4,500 VMR. 6633 5,800
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VPY 7117 3,800 VPY 8080 3,800 BSN 8388 3,800 VPS 8828 3,800 BSP 8889 3,800 VPY 9111 3,500 VMU. 9696 5,800 EV 9991 5,800

VPY 7171 3,800 VPQ 8111 3,500 VNT 8558 2,800 VPY 8833 3,800 VPL 8898 3,800 APD 9119 3,800 BSN 9696 4,500 9,800

BSG 7171 3,800 RBA 8181 2,800 APD 8558 3,500 BSP 8833 3,800 BSP 8898 3,800 TDD 9191 4,300 VNQ 9797 2,500 APC 9991 3,500

VQB 7227 3,800 APG 8181 3,800 VPT 8585 3,800 APD 8833 3,800 BSL 8899 4,800 VQE 9191 3,800 VPL 9888 4,300 VMY 9991 3,300

VPS 7272 3,800 BSK 8188 3,800 APC 8585 3,800 VPY 8838 3,500 VPS 8988 3,800 BSF 9191 2,800 BSH 9888 3,800 VMR 9991 2,800

VPB 7337 3,800 VNT 8228 2,800 VPF 8666 3,800 ANV 8855 3,800 BSJ 8988 3,800 BSK 9191 4,300 VPA 9889 3,800 DFF 9992 2,300

BSL 7337 3,800 KFV. 8228 4,300 VPY 8666 3,800 VPQ 8866 3,800 BSK 8989 4,300 VPY 9229 3,800 VPY 9889 3,800 VMU 9992 2,500

VQA 7373 3,800 QRV 8228 3,800 ANV 8666 3,800 BSM 8866 3,800 RBD 8989 4,300 BSM 9229 3,800 ANU 9889 2,800 VMJ 9992 2,500

VQG 7711 3,800 NEH 8228 4,300 VPD 8686 4,800 APG 8866 3,800 APG 8989 4,300 APC 9229 3,800 VPK 9898 4,300 VKM 9992 2,800

VPS 7733 3,800 MED 8228 4,300 VPS 8686 4,800 VPD 8868 3,500 VNX 8998 4,300 VQB 9292 3,800 VQD 9898 4,300 VHQ 9992 2,800

VPB 7788 3,500 VQA 8282 3,800 BSK 8686 4,800 VPC 8877 3,800 VQD 8998 4,300 BSH 9292 3,800 PRP 9898 2,800 VPJ 9992 3,500

APA 7788 4,300 RBB 8282 5,500 APG 8686 4,300 VNY 8880 3,800 BSD 8998 2,800 VQA 9333 3,500 VPY 9911 3,800 VMT 9993 2,500

BSG 7878 3,800 QDD 8282 4,800 VNQ 8778 2,500 BSM 8880 3,500 RBA 8998 2,800 VNW 9339 3,800 VPY 9922 3,800 BSG 9993 3,800

ANU 7878 2,800 APD 8282 3,800 PRP 8778 2,500 BRY 8880 2,500 VPG 8999 3,800 PRP 9339 2,800 VPS 9933 3,800 PRR 9993 4,300

VPS 7979 3,800 VPC 8288 3,800 VQB 8787 3,800 VQE 8881 3,800 VPK 9000 4,800 VPT 9393 4,300 VQA 9933 3,800 ANB 9993 2,800

BSM 7979 3,800 VJX 8333 2,800 BSL 8787 3,800 CFC 8881 3,800 VPS 9000 4,800 BSK 9393 4,300 BSL 9933 3,800 VND 9996 2,800

APD 7979 3,500 VPM 8333 3,800 VPB 8811 3,800 ANY 8881 3,800 VPY 9000 4,800 RAV.. 9393 3,800 APD 9933 3,500 VQE 9996 3,800

VPB 7997 3,500 BSK 8338 4,300 VPJ 8811 3,800 VQA 8882 3,800 APD 9000 3,800 VNT 9595 2,800 VPL 9966 3,800 APG 9996 3,800

VPL 8000 4,300 RBA 8338 2,800 ANU 8811 2,800 BSH 8882 3,800 VPG 9009 3,800 R VQE 9669 3,800 BSG 9966 3,800 BSD 9998 2,800

ANU 8000 2,800 BSD 8383 2,800 CEH 8818 2,800 VQG 8883 3,800 VQG 9009 3,800 BSL 9669 3,800 VMR. 9988 5,800 VPF 9998 4,300

VPK 8008 4,300 KFT 8388 2,500 BSN 8822 3,800 BSG 8883 3,800 ANU 9009 2,800 RBD 9669 3,800 VPG 9988 4,500 VPJ 9998 4,300

BSP 8008 3,800 VPT 8388 3,800 APG 8822 3,800 KFT 8886 2,500 VQE 9090 3,800 VMR. 9696 6,300 APD 9988 3,800

LATEST NEW NUMBERS -

A 9991 A
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FG 29 55,800 63,800 FG 118 26,800 FG 2233 8,800 FG 2332 4,500 FG 5522 4,300 FG 5757 4,300 R 9,800

28,800

RBA 11 42,800 RBA 60 10,800 RBA 89 13,800 RBD 161 3,800 RBB 363 5,500 RBD 1177 3,800 RBD 3333 13,800 RBD 6886 3,800

RB. 18 118,000 RAV. 68 15,800 RBA 91 12,800 RBD 181 3,800 RBA 555 16,800 RBC 1313 5,800 R RBD 3388 4,300 RBB 8282 5,500

RBA 20 12,800 RBC 73 8,800 RBD 93 11,800 RBD 191 3,800 RBC 618 3,800 RBA 2222 10,800 RBD 5000 4,300 RBD 8989 4,300

RBA 22 26,800 RBA 75 9,800 RBA 111 19,800 RBD 292 3,800 RBA 888 28,800 RBC 2323 4,500 RBA 5555 10,800 RAV.. 9393 3,800

RAV. 55 30,800 RBA 80 11,800 RBD 121 3,800 RBD 303 3,800 RBD 966 3,500 RBB 2992 4,500 RBC 6868 4,300 RBD 9669 3,800

RAW. 56 9,800 RAG. 82 11,800

APE 8 128,000 ANP. 65 7,800 APD 181 4,500 ANV 676 3,800 APG 1118 4,300 APD 2332 3,800 APD 6333 3,500 APG 8822 3,800

ANF. 12 22,800 ANU 71 10,800 APD 202 3,800 APD 686 3,800 APD 1119 3,800 APC 2772 3,800 APG 6336 3,800 APD 8833 3,800

APF 16 16,800 ANP. 75 8,800 APD 218 3,500 APD 696 3,800 APC 1112 3,500 ANX 2882 3,800 APG 6363 4,300 ANV 8855 3,800

ANB. 30 12,800 ANU 76 10,800 ANV 222 14,800 APG 727 4,300 APD 1199 3,500 APG 3113 3,800 APC 6699 3,800 APG 8866 3,800

APG 34 7,800 ANV 84 7,800 APD 252 3,500 APG 787 3,800 APD 1221 3,500 APD 3223 3,800 APD 6969 3,800 ANY 8881 3,800

APD 35 11,800 ANL. 85 9,800 APD 288 6,300 APD 808 4,300 APG 1331 3,800 ANV 3232 3,800 APA 7788 4,300 APG 8989 4,300

ANF. 37 10,800 ANY 95 12,800 APC 318 3,800 APG 822 3,500 APD 1616 3,800 APC 3377 3,800 APD 7979 3,500 APD 9000 3,800

AKD. 38 11,800 AMU. 96 20,800 APC 323 3,800 APD 898 4,300 APG 1717 3,800 APG 3388 4,300 APG 8181 3,800 APD 9119 3,800

APG 40 7,800 APB 97 9,800 AGV.. 333 21,800 APE 939 3,800 APD 1771 3,500 APD 3838 3,800 APD 8282 3,800 APC 9229 3,800

APD 42 8,800 APC 98 13,800 APD 338 3,800 ANV 966 3,800 APD 2112 3,800 APC 3939 3,800 APD 8558 3,500 APD 9933 3,500

ANQ. 55 27,800 APA 116 7,800 APC 373 3,800 APC 969 3,800 APG 2223 3,500 ANV 5511 3,800 APC 8585 3,800 APD 9988 3,800

ANB. 59 8,800 APD 161 3,500 APC 575 3,800 APD 990 3,500 APC 2266 3,800 ANH. 5555 10,800 ANV 8666 3,800 APC 9991 3,500

ANF. 63 14,800 APD 163 3,500 APD 600 3,800 ANH. 999 22,800 ANX 2288 4,300 APC 6226 3,800 APG 8686 4,300 APG 9996 3,800

ANV 64 7,800 APD 178 3,500 APD 666 17,800 APD 1000 4,500

A 9991 A
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QTV. 1 388,000 QPE 14 11,800 QRW 34 7,800 QPD. 55 26,800 QDA. 79 9,800 QRV 168 8,800 17,800 QRW 991 3,500

QPE 2 99,800 QCV 15 19,800 QRU. 35 11,800 QPD. 62 8,500 QCV 80 11,800 QRW 200 3,800 QRV 555 14,800 QRV 999 21,800

QDC 4 48,800 QPE 16 16,800 QRW 36 14,800 QPD. 63 14,800 QPE 81 10,800 QRW 212 3,800 QRW 778 3,800 QPE 1212 4,500

QPE 5 82,800 11,800 QLF. 38 12,800 QCV 63 14,800 QCV 81 10,800 12,800 QRW 800 4,800 QDD 2662 4,300

33,800 QDD 21 19,800 R QRV 38 12,800 QPE 66 28,800 QPD. 85 9,800 12,800 QPE 888 27,800 QDD 3663 4,300

QCV 12 19,800 QPD. 24 10,800 QCV 38 12,800 QCT. 68 14,800 15,800 QRW 228 4,300 QRW 909 3,800 QRV 8228 3,800

QRV 13 19,800 QRW 28 23,800 QPD. 39 12,800 QPE 72 10,800 QRW 151 3,800 QPE 333 22,800 QRW 919 4,800 QDD 8282 4,800

QCV 13 19,800 QDA. 32 9,800 QPE 52 8,800

SJL 8 108,000 SJL 32 10,800 SJH. 54 8,800 SJM 69 14,800 SJE. 85 9,800 SJL 98 14,800 SJL 111 18,800 SJN 6666 14,800

SJL 12 19,800 SJM 46 9,800 SJM 57 9,800 SJL 84 7,800 SJH. 85 9,800 SJL 100 9,800 SJG. 2222 10,800

SWP 6 88,800 SWP 36 14,800 SWH. 65 8,300 SWL. 80 11,800 SWN 79 9,800 SWP 99 42,800 SWN 828 5,500 SWM. 2828 6,800

SWP 18 26,800 SWN 40 7,800 SWN 77 30,800 SWM. 83 11,800 SWP 91 12,800 SWN 444 7,800 SWP 2323 4,800 SWP 3333 13,800

SWH. 30 12,800 SWN 47 7,800 SWM. 78 11,800

SMQ. 11 42,800 SMU 20 12,800 SMU 35 11,800 SMQ. 48 8,300 SMT 51 8,800 SMU 74 7,800 SMQ. 555 16,800 SMT 1111 14,800

SMQ. 15 19,800 SMT 24 10,800 SMN. 37 10,800 SMU 49 7,800 SMT 59 8,800 SMT 118 10,800 SMP. 818 5,500 SMU 2727 4,500

SYW. 28 22,800

 SMN ~ SMU

SWH ~ SWP

QS 11 W

 LATEST NEW NUMBER ~ SARAWAK ~

QM 20 R

QM 222 S

QM 111 S

SYW 

 SJE ~ SJN
 LATEST NEW NUMBER ~ SABAH ~
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188,000 MDU. 29 13,800 MDW. 42 8,300 MDV. 53 7,800 MED 64 7,800 MEC 71 11,800 MED 98 13,800 MDY. 5555 10,800

MDV. 17 17,800 MDW. 37 10,800 MDW. 48 8,300 MEB 69 12,800 MDU. 65 7,800 MDW. 72 11,800 MEA. 118 10,800 MED 8228 4,300

MDV. 22 26,800 MDV. 38 12,800 MK. 50 48,800 MDY. 60 12,800 MDU. 67 7,800 MDV. 96 19,800

PQK. 5 73,800 PRY 28 23,800 PRF. 37 10,800 PRF. 50 9,800 PQT. 60 9,800 PRH. 82 10,800 PMB. 222 15,800 PQG. 2222 9,800

PQB. 14 11,800 PRU 31 14,800 PRV 39 12,800 PRJ. 51 8,800 R PSA 63 14,800 PRU 90 11,800 PRF. 555 14,800 PRR 3311 4,300

PSA 18 26,800 PRH. 32 10,800 PRG. 40 7,800 PQY. 52 8,800 PRF. 64 7,800 PRS 95 12,800 PRR 767 4,300 PRW 6666 14,800

PRH. 23 17,800 PQP. 34 8,800 PRJ. 42 8,300 PRF. 53 7,800 PRP 71 12,800 PRY 96 19,800 PRV 818 5,500 PRU 7777 15,800

PQM. 25 10,800 PQP. 35 13,800 PQK. 43 7,800 PRJ. 55 27,800 PRF. 74 7,800 PRV 100 9,800 PRU 999 21,800 PRR 9993 4,300

PRG. 28 23,800 PRU 36 14,800 PRN. 45 8,300 PQE. 58 7,800 PRH. 78 10,800 PQS. 119 3,300 PRR 1551 3,500

KFM. 5 73,800 KGD 16 16,800 KGD 45 7,800 KGC 56 8,800 KGC 77 29,800 KFT. 88 38,800 KGD 168 8,800

KGD 6 88,800 KGC 18 25,800 KGD 47 7,800 KFW. 57 8,800 KFK. 84 9,800 KGC 89 11,800 KGD 666 16,800 KFW. 2828 6,800

KFS. 8 88,800 KFM. 28 23,800 KGD 49 7,800 KFP. 59 7,800 KFW. 86 12,800 KFW. 92 8,800 KGD 1111 13,800 KFK. 3000 4,800

KGD 12 19,800 KFW. 30 12,800 KFW. 50 9,800 KFW. 61 7,800 KGD 86 12,800 KFK. 97 12,800 KGC 1818 5,800 KGD 6666 13,800

KGA 13 19,800 KGD 34 7,800 KFM. 53 7,800 KFU. 72 10,800 KFQ. 87 10,800 KFK. 113 6,800 KGD 2727 4,500 KFV. 8228 4,300

KFW. 14 11,800 KFW. 41 7,800 KGD 55 26,800 KGC 73 8,800

~ MELAKA ~
MEA7 .

~ P. PINANG ~

~ KEDAH ~
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DFB. 3 98,800 DFK 29 13,800 DFN 38 12,800 DFJ 43 7,800 DFL 72 11,800 DFJ 91 12,800 DFM 101 5,800 DFB. 999 22,800

DFN 11 42,800 DFJ 31 15,800 DFK 38 12,800 R DFB. 50 9,800 DFK 83 10,800 DFE. 97 10,800 DFN 222 14,800 DFH 1313 6,800

28,800 DFJ 33 35,800 DFJ 39 12,800 DFF. 63 17,800 DFJ 88 38,800 DFJ 97 9,800 DFM 228 4,800 DFA. 5555 10,800

DFE. 22 27,800

NEH 8 108,000 NDY. 17 20,800 NEH 25 10,800 NEB. 33 35,800 NEF 83 11,800 NEH 118 9,800 NEH 288 6,300 NEH 2727 4,500

NEG 10 27,800 NEH 21 13,800 NEH 27 15,800 NEH 51 8,800 NEH 87 10,800 NEH 168 8,800 NED. 1111 13,800 NEH 8228 4,300

NEH 13 23,800 NEH 24 10,800 NED. 29 13,800 NEH 63 14,800 NEG 118 9,800 NEG 222 14,800

23,800 CEU. 38 12,800 CFE 96 17,800 CFD 111 17,800 CFD 1111 13,800 CFD 1818 5,500 CFC 8881 3,800 CFE 8888 19,800

CEN. 28 23,800 CFE 93 11,800 CFE 99 39,800 CFD 118 8,800 CFE 2222 10,800

TDB. 33 35,800 TDB. 67 7,800 TDE 126 3,800 TDB. 666 15,800 TDD 1168 3,800 TDE 1717 3,800 TDD 3737 4,300 TDD 9191 4,300

TDB. 66 29,800 TDB. 98 12,800 TDE 228 4,300 TDC 888 26,800 TDD 1288 3,800

JEV. 8 168,000 JVU. 43 8,800 JYA 92 9,800 JUD.. 7777 15,800
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